
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5 Open_Red Tro_Vet_SBiker - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM 12:53.040
Tempo Gara

1 1:20.054 11:51:00.752

2 1:17.039 11:52:17.791

3 1:17.811 11:53:35.602

4 1:17.047 11:54:52.649

5 1:17.018 11:56:09.667

6 1:17.751 11:57:27.418

7 1:17.137 11:58:44.555

8 1:18.186 12:00:02.741

9 1:19.118 12:01:21.859

10 1:18.451 12:02:40.310

 Po. 2 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha + 02.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.847 11:51:01.840

2 1:17.221 11:52:19.061

3 1:18.036 11:53:37.097

4 1:17.715 11:54:54.812

5 1:17.521 11:56:12.333

6 1:18.170 11:57:30.503

7 1:17.843 11:58:48.346

8 1:18.115 12:00:06.461

9 1:17.917 12:01:24.378

10 1:18.468 12:02:42.846

 Po. 3 - # 157 TIBERI G. - Honda + 03.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.723 11:50:59.205

2 1:17.962 11:52:17.167

3 1:18.597 11:53:35.764

4 1:18.245 11:54:54.009

5 1:18.436 11:56:12.445

6 1:18.242 11:57:30.687

7 1:17.854 11:58:48.541

8 1:18.063 12:00:06.604

9 1:17.880 12:01:24.484

10 1:19.234 12:02:43.718

 Po. 4 - # 41 LEONE V. - TM + 04.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.364 11:51:02.506

2 1:18.591 11:52:21.097

3 1:18.148 11:53:39.245

4 1:17.964 11:54:57.209

5 1:17.540 11:56:14.749

6 1:18.072 11:57:32.821

7 1:17.466 11:58:50.287

8 1:17.604 12:00:07.891

9 1:17.573 12:01:25.464

10 1:18.936 12:02:44.400

 Po. 5 - # 2 MOSERITI A. - Honda + 04.313
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.378 11:51:03.029

2 1:18.433 11:52:21.462

3 1:18.014 11:53:39.476

4 1:17.921 11:54:57.397

5 1:17.517 11:56:14.914

6 1:18.229 11:57:33.143

7 1:17.285 11:58:50.428

8 1:17.618 12:00:08.046

9 1:17.589 12:01:25.635

10 1:18.988 12:02:44.623

 Po. 6 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI I. - Honda + 06.410
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.582 11:51:03.585

2 1:18.391 11:52:21.976

3 1:18.324 11:53:40.300

4 1:17.604 11:54:57.904

5 1:17.955 11:56:15.859

6 1:17.561 11:57:33.420

7 1:18.703 11:58:52.123

8 1:17.995 12:00:10.118

9 1:18.054 12:01:28.172

10 1:18.548 12:02:46.720

 Po. 7 - # 200 DI CICCO D. - Honda + 07.209
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.690 11:51:02.599

2 1:18.613 11:52:21.212

3 1:24.533 11:53:45.745

4 1:17.507 11:55:03.252

5 1:17.301 11:56:20.553

6 1:17.078 11:57:37.631

7 1:16.847 11:58:54.478

8 1:17.116 12:00:11.594

9 1:17.290 12:01:28.884

10 1:18.635 12:02:47.519

 Po. 8 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - SWM + 27.140
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.699 11:51:05.257

2 1:20.010 11:52:25.267

3 1:20.291 11:53:45.558

4 1:20.203 11:55:05.761

5 1:20.561 11:56:26.322

6 1:20.293 11:57:46.615

7 1:20.668 11:59:07.283

8 1:19.990 12:00:27.273

9 1:20.353 12:01:47.626

10 1:19.824 12:03:07.450

 Po. 9 - # 33 SILENZI M. - TM + 27.234
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.919 11:51:08.222

2 1:21.072 11:52:29.294

3 1:18.673 11:53:47.967

4 1:21.065 11:55:09.032

5 1:18.697 11:56:27.729

6 1:19.910 11:57:47.639

7 1:20.374 11:59:08.013

8 1:19.513 12:00:27.526

9 1:20.156 12:01:47.682

10 1:19.862 12:03:07.544

Fastest lap: 1:02.265 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 15 PAOLONI A. - Husqvarna + 27.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.806 11:51:08.120

2 1:25.671 11:52:33.791

3 1:19.862 11:53:53.653

4 1:18.646 11:55:12.299

5 1:18.472 11:56:30.771

6 1:18.271 11:57:49.042

7 1:19.257 11:59:08.299

8 1:20.176 12:00:28.475

9 1:19.756 12:01:48.231

10 1:19.618 12:03:07.849

 Po. 11 - # 5 PIRRI R. - Yamaha + 28.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.257 11:51:07.958

2 1:19.163 11:52:27.121

3 1:19.168 11:53:46.289

4 1:19.839 11:55:06.128

5 1:21.244 11:56:27.372

6 1:20.470 11:57:47.842

7 1:20.305 11:59:08.147

8 1:20.134 12:00:28.281

9 1:19.846 12:01:48.127

10 1:21.036 12:03:09.163

 Po. 12 - # 4 CATALLO A. - Yamaha + 34.822
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.298 11:51:07.956

2 1:20.571 11:52:28.527

3 1:19.374 11:53:47.901

4 1:19.536 11:55:07.437

5 1:19.886 11:56:27.323

6 1:20.081 11:57:47.404

7 1:20.413 11:59:07.817

8 1:23.994 12:00:31.811

9 1:20.804 12:01:52.615

10 1:22.517 12:03:15.132

 Po. 13 - # 69 MANDOLINI A. - Honda + 54.903
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.926 11:51:11.373

2 1:22.946 11:52:34.319

3 1:32.541 11:54:06.860

4 1:29.437 11:55:36.297

5 1:20.138 11:56:56.435

6 1:20.786 11:58:17.221

7 1:18.840 11:59:36.061

8 1:18.326 12:00:54.387

9 1:19.123 12:02:13.510

10 1:21.703 12:03:35.213

 Po. 14 - # 64 MAURO A. - Honda + 1:06.602
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.056 11:51:10.811

2 1:23.400 11:52:34.211

3 1:22.891 11:53:57.102

4 1:21.881 11:55:18.983

5 1:21.450 11:56:40.433

6 1:23.015 11:58:03.448

7 1:22.795 11:59:26.243

8 1:21.873 12:00:48.116

9 1:23.158 12:02:11.274

10 1:35.638 12:03:46.912

 Po. 15 - # 57 D`ANDREA S. - Yamaha + 1:29.364
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.578 11:51:14.530

2 1:27.123 11:52:41.653

3 1:26.959 11:54:08.612

4 1:24.372 11:55:32.984

5 1:26.312 11:56:59.296

6 1:23.844 11:58:23.140

7 1:24.703 11:59:47.843

8 1:24.251 12:01:12.094

9 1:25.918 12:02:38.012

10 1:31.662 12:04:09.674

 Po. 16 - # 434 BOUFARIHA M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.739 11:51:14.911

2 1:36.141 11:52:51.052

3 1:25.274 11:54:16.326

4 1:25.285 11:55:41.611

5 1:24.940 11:57:06.551

6 1:23.989 11:58:30.540

7 1:22.907 11:59:53.447

8 1:23.621 12:01:17.068

9 1:24.244 12:02:41.312

 Po. 17 - # 115 SCARPELLI R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.534 11:51:11.889

2 1:27.016 11:52:38.905

3 1:27.274 11:54:06.179

4 1:26.228 11:55:32.407

5 1:26.888 11:56:59.295

6 1:27.291 11:58:26.586

7 1:27.872 11:59:54.458

8 1:26.382 12:01:20.840

9 1:29.954 12:02:50.794

 Po. 18 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.873 11:51:14.476

2 1:27.056 11:52:41.532

3 1:27.075 11:54:08.607

4 1:28.929 11:55:37.536

5 1:26.679 11:57:04.215

6 1:27.476 11:58:31.691

7 1:27.130 11:59:58.821

8 1:29.319 12:01:28.140

9 1:28.916 12:02:57.056

Fastest lap: 1:02.265 
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 Po. 19 - # 156 PALUMBO S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.005 11:51:16.538

2 1:26.349 11:52:42.887

3 1:26.680 11:54:09.567

4 1:52.972 11:56:02.539

5 1:26.651 11:57:29.190

6 1:33.726 11:59:02.916

7 1:31.813 12:00:34.729

8 1:27.104 12:02:01.833

9 1:26.878 12:03:28.711

 Po. 20 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.048 11:51:10.942

2 1:22.639 11:52:33.581

3 1:33.730 11:54:07.311

4 1:34.227 11:55:41.538

5 1:32.154 11:57:13.692

6 1:39.348 11:58:53.040

7 1:54.837 12:00:47.877

8 1:45.350 12:02:33.227

9 1:02.265 12:03:35.492

Fastest lap: 1:02.265 
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